Metro Railway, Kolkata

Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer/M/Blue Line, Metro Railway,
Kolkata for and on behalf of the President of India invites e-tender for
the following work: Name of work: Electrical Work Associated with
Heavy Repair and Rehabilitation of Metro Railway Tunnel, Thorough
Renovation of AV Shafts and Replacement of Girder Bearings of Via-
Duct from Noapara to Mahanayak Uttam Kumar. Advertised Value:
% 1,69,09,329.35. Date & Time of Closing: 15.00 hrs.(IST) of
21.11.2024. Notice Board Address: Office of the Principal Chief
Electrical Engineer, Metro Railway, 33/1, J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata-
700071. Website particulars: https://www.ireps.gov.in.

Tender No. : ELM122_REHAB_VZONE_TUNNEL

Follow us at: [ /metrorailwaykol @ /metrorailkolkata

THE EcHo oF INDIA-KOLKATA
Friday-October 25, 2024

N-E & Other States 5

’ ... DEMAND NOTICE e

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of
Security InterestAct, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules
2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the sai
Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd.(IIFL HFL
Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) hasissued Demand Notices under section 13(2
of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective
Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the
Borrower(s) to pay within 60 da){s fromthe publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below,
together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice fil the date of Jaayment.
The detail of theBorrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards
repayment of loan amount are as under:-

JAMMU TAWI-HOWRAH-JAMMU TAWI SPECIAL TRAIN

To clear extra rush during ensuing Diwali & Chhat festivals,
04608/04607 Jammu Tawi-Howrah-Jammu Tawi Special
train will run as per following abstract timings, stoppages, days
of run & composition:

Description of secured asset

Name of the Borrower(s).| Demand Notice C
(immovable property)

[Guarantor (s) Date & Amount

Mr. Sanjay Kumar |22-10-2024 Rs.

All That Piece And Parcel Of The ProgertyBein - J.LNo.
Rauth, Mrs. Jayshree |934058.00-(Rupess %/226Ha’I_‘LR Khatian N°'1836(§?Rsstw1?bt2al

19, hal LR Dag No.

° A 986, Holding No. a Lane, Mouza

Rauth (Prospect No. | Nine Lakh Thirty | Khamarpara M%hqlla Shibtala Lane, Kalyan Nagar, Under|
965360) Four Thousand and | Banshberia Municipality, Ward No. 2, P.O.- Banshberia,

Fifty Eight Only) P.S.- Chinsura, Pin Code - 712502, Dist.- Hooghly AREA

ADMEASURING (IN'SQ. FT.): Propert T)Xe: Land Area,
Built Up Area, Carpet Area Properly “Area: 1080.00,
607.00,528.00

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, lIFL. HFL may proceed against the above

secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and
JAMMU TAWI-HOWRAH | (04608) (04607) | HOWRAH-JAMMU TAWI consequences of the Borrowers. ())r, further details please ccfr?tact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office:1,
. Shakesphere Sarani, AC Market, Kolkata - 700071/or Corporate Office : lIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar,
Dates of run | Arr. | Dep. Station Arr. | Dep. | Dates of run Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.
30.10.2024 & l Place: Kolkata Date: 25.10.2024 Sdl- Authorised Officer, For lIFL Home Finance Ltd
0"1 ﬁ o024 | 20.20|Y Jammu Tawi [15.20| — [03.11.2024 &
— 08.11.2024
31.10.2024 &|04.55| 05.00 | Ambala Cantt. [05.00(/05.10 N e
05.11.2024 |16.45(16.55| Lucknow [19.10{19.20 {25 e e W e Pt
o i e e, s 7o) i w1 e Ao, PR 00012
03.00(03.10 Gaya 08.25|08.35 ‘Empl:vee'si(ale Insurance Corporation Mg DCunkits:
02.11.2024 & TR, | ey oftahoe & Enplopmans ovnment of ) ey b it
01.11.2024 &(09.00| 09.10 Asansol 03.30|03.40 07.11.2024 ESIC =
06:11.2024 110,55 11.00| Barddhaman |02.00]02.05 AdvtNo: GE-MISC/853/2023-GEN Date: 24.10.2024
13.20| - Howrah 4| - [00.10 Empanelment of Supplier/Vendor/Service Provider

The above special train will also stop at Pathankot Cantt., Jalandhar
Cantt., Dhandari Kalan, Chandigarh, Saharanpur, Moradabad,
Bareilly, Shahjehanpur, Hardoi, Maa Belha Devi Dham Pratapgarh
Jn, Varanasi, Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn, Koderma, Dhanbad
& Durgapur stations enroute in both directions. Dates of run :
04608 from Jammu Tawi — On 30.10.2024 & 04.11.2024 = 02 Trips
and 04607 from Howrah — On 02.11.2024 & 07.11.2024 = 02 Trips.
Composition : First Class AC cum 2-Tier — 01, AC 2-Tier — 01,
AC 3-Tier — 07, AC 3-Tier Economy — 08 & Power Car — 02 = 19
coaches. Category: Mail/Express.

Chief Passenger Transportation Manager

Eastern Railwa
@EasternRailway [[] @easternrailwayheadquarter

Follow us at :

@ MARTIN BURN LIMITED

Regd. Office:: "Martin Burn House", 1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001. (W.8.)
CIN NO. : : L61109WB1946PLC013641
Phone : 033 2230 1199; mail id : investor.relations@martinburnitd.com
Extracts of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2024,
ﬂ"iﬁmx inRs. Lac mgt per share data)
3months | 3 months | 3 months | 6 months {6 months |12 months
ended | ended | ended | ended | ended | ended

30.09.2024130.09.2023 [30.06.2024 [30.09.2024180.09.2023(31.03.2024
Unaudited| Unaudited | Unaudited |Unaudited |Unaudited| Aucited

Particulars

Total Income

Net ProftLoss for the period (before ta, excepional tems)

Net ProftLoss for the period before ta (after exceptional tems)

Net ProftiLoss for the period after tax (afler exceptonal ems)
Total Comprehensive ncome fo the year (comprising profitloss

for the period (afte tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)
Equity share capital (paid up (face value of the shares Rs. 10/- each
Reserve (excluding revaluation Resene as per audied balance
shee of previous accounfng year)

Eamings per shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualsed)

3)Basic 131 075) 093 224 164 230
1) Diated. 131 075) 093 224 164 230

Notes :

1 The Financial results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30.09.2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Commitiee and by the
Board of Directors at their meeting held on 24.10.2024. The said results has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the
Company.

2 The above is an extract of the details format of the Quarterly & Half Year ended 30.09.2024 financial resuits filed with
stock exchange pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015.
The full format of these results are available on the stock exchange website at BSE www.bseindia.com/marbu.

17216
832!
832!
67.28
67.28

143.06
38.74
38.74
3874
38.74

153.54
66.54
66.54
48.03
4803

32630
169.75
169.75
11531
1531

2231
10231
10241
8410
8470

853.24
14283
14293
1838
118.38

515.39] 51539 515.39| 515.39] 515.39| 515.39
- - - |3,789.553,640.26)3,673.93

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
MARTIN BURN LTD

Sd/-

MANISH FATEHPURIA

WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

DIN - 00711992

EASTERN RAILWAY

E-AUCTION NOTICE
Admin Unit/Zone: Sealdah Division-Commercial, Eastern Railway, DRM
Building, Kaiser Street, Sealdah, Kolkata-700 014. Auction Catalogue
No.: ATM-SDAH-7-24. Auctioning Authority: Sr. DCM/SDAH. Auction
Start (All lots): 28.10.2024 at 12:00 hrs. Auction Close Date/ Time:
29.10.2024 at 11:40 hrs. Auto Extensions Zone: 120 Seconds. Auto
Extension Duration: 120 Seconds. Initial Cooling Off Period: 30 minutes.
Successive Lots Closing Interval: 10 minutes. Maximum Auto
Extensions: 10 Times. Decision Mode: Auto, RP Displayed - No, Permit
bid below RP-Yes. Description: Installation of Digital Banking Units
(DBU) & ATM over Sealdah Division [For Seq. No. AA/1 to AA/42]. Seq.
No., Lot No./Category, Lot End Date/Time are as follows: AA/1, ATM-
SDAH-BHPA-Gen-64-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 12:30 hrs. AA/2,
ATM-SDAH-UTN-Gen-106-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 12:40 hrs.
AA/3, ATM-SDAH-CSZ-Gen-77-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 12:50
hrs. AA/4, ATM-SDAH-BPD-Gen-58-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024,
13:00 hrs. AA/5, ATM-SDAH-BHNA-Gen-76-24-1 (ATM - General),
28.10.2024, 13:10 hrs. AA/6, ATM-SDAH-SVH-Gen-101-24-1 (ATM -
General), 28.10.2024, 13:20 hrs. AA/7, ATM-SDAH-UKLR-Gen-105-24-
1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 13:30 hrs. AA/8, ATM-SDAH-BTY-Gen-
73-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 13:40 hrs. AA/9, ATM-SDAH-HRSR-
Gen-83-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 13:50 hrs. AA/10, ATM-SDAH-
KNJI-Gen-86-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 14:00 hrs. AA/11, ATM-
SDAH-PNCB-Gen-97-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 14:10 hrs. AA/12,
ATM-SDAH-PLY-Gen-98-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 14:20 hrs.
AA/13, ATM-SDAH-BHKA-Gen-66-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024,
14:30 hrs. AA/14, ATM-SDAH-DEB-Gen-79-24-1 (ATM - General),
28.10.2024, 14:40 hrs. AA/15, ATM-SDAH-JKL-Gen-85-24-1 (ATM -
General), 28.10.2024, 14:50 hrs. AA/16, ATM-SDAH-PCX-Gen-99-24-1
(ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 15:00 hrs. AA/17, ATM-SDAH-BHGH-Gen-
67-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 15:10 hrs. AA/18, ATM-SDAH-
BTKB-Gen-69-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 15:20 hrs. AA/19, ATM-
SDAH-KLW-Gen-87-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 15:30 hrs. AA/20,
ATM-SDAH-LGL-Gen-89-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 15:40 hrs.
AA/21, ATM-SDAH-MGM-Gen-91-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024,
15:50 hrs. AA/22, ATM-SDAH-NCPM-Gen-95-24-1 (ATM - General),
28.10.2024, 16:00 hrs. AA/23, ATM-SDAH-TNX-Gen-104-24-1 (ATM -
General), 28.10.2024, 16:10 hrs. AA/24, ATM-SDAH-BPC-Gen-74-24-1
(ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 16:20 hrs. AA/25, ATM-SDAH-DTG-Gen-
81-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 16:30 hrs. AA/26, ATM-SDAH-
SGV-Gen-103-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 16:40 hrs. AA/27, ATM-
SDAH-URP-Gen-107-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 16:50 hrs. AA/28,
ATM-SDAH-BNKA-Gen-68-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 17:00 hrs.
AA/29, ATM-SDAH-BTPG-Gen-75-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024,
17:10 hrs. AA/30, ATM-SDAH-GQD-Gen-82-24-1 (ATM - General),
28.10.2024, 17:20 hrs. AA/31, ATM-SDAH-JJG-Gen-84-24-1 (ATM -
General), 28.10.2024, 17:30 hrs. AA/32, ATM-SDAH-NBRN-Gen-93-24-
1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 17:40 hrs. AA/33, ATM-SDAH-NCP-Gen-
94-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 17:50 hrs. AA/34, ATM-SDAH-
BEB-Gen-70-24-1 (ATM - General), 28.10.2024, 18:00 hrs. AA/35, ATM-
SDAH-BFT-Gen-71-24-1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024, 10:30 hrs. AA/36,
ATM-SDAH-CPHT-Gen-78-24-1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024, 10:40 hrs.
AA/37, ATM-SDAH-DHU-Gen-80-24-1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024,
10:50 hrs. AA/38, ATM-SDAH-KRP-Gen-88-24-1 (ATM - General),
29.10.2024, 11:00 hrs. AA/39, ATM-SDAH-MYHT-Gen-90-24-1 (ATM -
General), 29.10.2024, 11:10 hrs. AA/40, ATM-SDAH-MBB-Gen-92-24-
1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024, 11:20 hrs. AA/41, ATM-SDAH-REJ-Gen-
96-24-1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024, 11:30 hrs. AA/42, ATM-SDAH-
BQG-Gen-72-24-1 (ATM - General), 29.10.2024, 11:40 hrs. Rate Unit:
Annual Licensing Fee [For each]. Trips/Days: 1826 [For each]. Lot Start
Date/Time: 28.10.2024, 12.00 hrs. [For each]. Min. Incr. (%): 0.2 [For
each]. Lot Status: New in Draft Catalogue [For each].
SDAH-211/2024-25

ys.gov.in / www.ireps.gov.in

Place : Kolkata
Date : 24.10.2024.

Tender Notice is also available at websites : www.er.ii

Follow us at : B§ @EasternRailway ] @easternrailwayheadquarter

ESIC,RO-Kolkatainvites applications fromthe reputed, financially
sound interested firms/suppliers, who are in the business of
manufacturing, selling, stocking of marketing of original/
compatible cartridges of MEPL brand printers(MEPLMP3303 DW
Printer) forempanelment subject to production of authorisation
certificate by the OEM. For details, please visit circular section of
the website rowestbengal.esic.gov.in

Sd/- Additional Commissioner & Regional Director
(West Bengal & Sikkim region)

£\ sSSTeETSTE ALLAHABAD

ZONAL OFFICE : BARASAT
54, K. N. C. Road, Barasat, West Bengal, Pin - 700 124

BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
POURA BHABAN, BIDHANNAGAR
(i) NIT No. 756/ PHE(C)/BMC(3rd Call),
Dated : 23/10/2024. (ii) NIQ No. 757/
PHE(C)/BMC(2nd Call), Dated : 23/10/2024
(iii) NIQ No. 758/ PHE(C)/BMC(3rd Call),
Dated : 23/10/2024. e-Tender has been
invited for Different type of water related job at
different locations under BMC.
For details, please follow Tender Id
(i) 2024_MAD_764572_1
(ii) 2024_MAD_764594 1
(iii) 2024_MAD_764601_1
in www.wbtenders.gov.in,
Office Notice Board. Last date of Bid
submission - 06/11/2024 up to 3:00 p.m.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer
Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation

OPERATION AND

MANAGEMENT OF ONE
CANTEEN AT GOOD SHED

Tender No. C-CANTEEN-NJP-
Goods-24-4 Dated: 22-10-2024.
E-Tenders are invited by the
undersigned for the following
works: Name of work: Tender for
allotment of License for operation
and management of one Canteen
at goods shed, New Jalpaiguri
Station under Katihar Division for
a period of 5 years. Tender Value:
1,46,000/-. Earnest Money:
%15,500/-. Date & Time of Closing
of Tender: 15.00 hrs. of 22-11-
2024. The complete information
with tender documents of above
e-tender will be available in website
www.ireps.gov.in.

DRM (C), Katihar
@ NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY

NOTICE

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 2 of 2002).

lying in our office.

(Notice under 13(2) read with Section 13(3) & 13(8) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Demand notice was issued to the below mentioned Borrower / Guarantor in respect of loan availed by them and after the
loan account becoming NPA giving them 60 days’ time to pay the outstanding dues of the Bank. Notice(s) sent but
acknowledge yet not received. We indicate our intention of taking possession of Secured Assets detailed below in case
of failure of Borrower / Guarantor in repaying the outstanding dues within the said time of 60days.

These Borrower / Guarantor are notified hereby to repay the outstanding dues as mentioned below within 60 days from
the publication of this notice to avoid further action under SARFAESI Act. They are also advised to collect detailed notice

Sl a) Name of the Borrower /
No. Mortgagor / Guarantor
b) Name of the Branch

Description of Secured Assets

a) Date of NPA
b) Date of Demand Notice
c) Outstanding Amount

1. | a) 1. Sayantan Ganguly

NIFT Shillongto celebrate Inauguration and
12th convocation ceremonytoday

SHILLONG, OCT 24/--/
The National Institute of
Fashion Technology (NIFT)
Shillong is thrilled to
announce the official
inauguration of its

Serving Customers With A Smile

$f3ea1 da> P Indian Bank REE

(Borrower - Mortgagor),

S/o. Swapan Ganguly

Block-D, 18 Krishna Thakur Road, Ghola
Bazar, Panihati (M), North 24 Parganas, West
Bengal, Pin - 700 111.

2. Tanusree Ganguly (Nee Roy)
(Co-Borrower - Mortgagor),

WI/o. Sayantan Ganguly

Block-D, 18 Krishna Thakur Road, Ghola
Bazar, Panihati (M), North 24 Parganas, West
Bengal, Pin - 700 111.

Also at : 22/2, Santinagar Colony Moore
Avenue, Regent Park SO, North 24 Parganas,
Kolkata, West Bengal, Pin - 700 040.

3. Swapan Kumar Ganguly (Guarantor),
S/o. Late Sailendra Nath Ganguly

Block-D, 18 Krishna Thakur Road, Ghola
Bazar, Panihati (M), North 24 Parganas, West
Bengal, Pin - 700 111.

4. Anita Ganguly (Guarantor),

W/o. Swapan Kumar Ganguly

Block-D, 18 Krishna Thakur Road, Ghola
Bazar, Panihati (M), North 24 Parganas, West
Bengal, Pin - 700 111.

b) Ghola Branch

All that piece and parcel of flat measuring
more or less 815 Sq.ft. super built up area
being Flat No. 3/D, consisting of 2 Bed-
rooms, 1 drawing-cum-diningOcum-open
kitchen, 1 toilet, 1 W.C. and 1 Balcony,
located at North-eastern side on the third
floor of the premises namely “BIRPARNA
ENCLAVE” alongwith undivided and
proportionate share of land lying and
situate at Mouza - Natagarh, J.L. No. 15,
R.S. No. 101, Touzi No. 155 of the collector
of North 24 Parganas, comprised and

a) 29.12.2021
b) 18.07.2024

c) Rs. 14,42,918.00
(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs
Forty Two Thousand Nine
Hundred and Eighteen only)
as on 18.07.2024 and
interest & other charges
thereon from 19.07.2024.

contained in CS & RS Dag No. 1974, under R.S Khatian No. 541,
Municipal Holding No. 82 of Barasat Road, under Ward No. 33 within
the jurisdiction of Panihati Municipality under P.S. - Ghola, District -
North 24 Parganas, registered in Book 1, Volume No. 1524-2017,
Page from 184592 to 184625, Deed No. 152406333 for the year 2017
before Additional District Sub-Registrar, Sodepur, District North 24
Parganas. The Land is butted and bounded by : North : 10’ feet
wide Municipal Road, South : Other’s Property, East : Other’s property,
West : 25 feet wide Municipal Road. The Flat is butted and bounded
by : North : Open to Sky, South : Flat, East : Open to Sky, West : Stair,
Lift & Flat. The property stands in the name of Sayantan Ganguly,
S/o. Swapan Kumar Ganguly and Tanusree Ganguly (Nee Roy),
Wr/o. Sayantan Ganguly, residing at Block - D, 18, Krishna Thakur
Road, Ghola Bazar, Panihati (M), North 24 Parganas, West Bengal,

Pin - 700 111.

Date : 25.10.2024
Place : Barasat

Authorised Officer
Indian Bank

. = N
TIS114dl C1DICIE1 3T @ punjabn

. UTTH T gdles !

tional bank

...the name you can BANK upon !

Circle Office, SASTRA Division, Kolkata North, Salt Lake, Sector-1, Block-DD 11, Kolkata-700064 / Email; cs6266@pn
POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable / Movable Property)

the said notices(s).

mentioned below.

of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Whereas, Punjab National Bank/ the Authorized Officer of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security InterestAct, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with Rule 3 of
the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ,issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned against the account calling upon the
respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against the account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of

The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the
undersigned has taken possession of the propertylies described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her
under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the dates

The borrower's/ guarantor's/ mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Actin respect

The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the
property/ies will be subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank for the amounts and interest thereon.

). | Name of the Borrower
& Guarantors

Description of the property mortgaged

a) Date of Demand Notice
b) Date of Possession Notice affixed

Jaiswal, Mrs Saroj
Jaiswal & Shri Raj
Kamal Jaiswal,
Partners: Lal Chand
and Gulab Chand and
Grandsons

Blo Kolkata Bowbazar
(SOLID: 029210)

on the 20th Floor, measuring 1177 sqft carpet area (excluding
balcony/exclusive open terrace) more or less, with one utility
room measuring 93 sqft (more or less), and 1327 sqft standard
built up area (SBU) (more or less) with facility to park two medium
size road worthy passenger car one in the allotted open to sky car
parking space (cement flooring) being No 81 and another in the
allotted covered (independent) car parking space (cement
flooring) being no 43 at first floor of Podium, together with variable
undivided proportionate share in the land underneath the said
building attributable to the said Apartment/ Unit (Land Share) and
right to use the common area, amenities and facilities, more fully
described in Schedule-F, in "Merlin 5thAvenue’ at Premises No 4,
Mahisbathan, Mouza: Mahisbathan, J.L. No 18, L.R. Khatian No
1220, 524, R.S & L.R. Dag No 501, 509-520, 520/572, 520/573,
521-523, 525-531,532/598, Ward 28 within the limitsof
Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation, PO-Nabadiganta, P.S.
Bidhannagar (East), Dist North 24 Pgs, Kolkata 700102, West
Bengal. The property is registered vide Being No 1-15327/2021,
AR.A-IV, Kolkata in the name of Manoj Kumar Jaiswal & Saroj
Kumar Jaiswal. The property is butted and bounded by: On the
North: By land of Apparal Park Ltd., On the South: By part of Dag
No 508, Dag No. 532 & 533, On the East: By land of Apparal Park
Ltd., Onthe West: By road and Dag No 505.

No. ¢) Amount Outstanding as on the
& Branch Name date of Demand Notice
1. |Shri Manoj Kumar| All that the Residential Apartment being No 20C(HIG), Block -1, | a) 01.08.2024

b) 21.10.2024

c) Rs.36,37,692.51 (Rupees
Thirty Six Lacs Thirty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred Ninety
Two and Fifty One Paise) with
furtherinterestfrom 01.08.2024

2. |Shri Manoj Kumar
Jaiswal, Mrs Saroj
Jaiswal & Shri Raj
Kamal Jaiswal

Blo Kolkata Bowbazar
(SOLID:029210)

All that the Residential Apartment being No 20C(HIG), Block -1,
on the 20th Floor, measuring 1177 sqft carpet area (excluding
balcony/ exclusive open terrace) more or less, with one utility
room measuring 93 sqft (more or less), and 1327 sqft standard
built up area (SBU) (more or less) with facility to park two medium
size road worthy passenger car one in the allotted open to sky car
parking space (cement flooring) being No 81 and another in the
allotted covered (independent) car parking space (cement
flooring) being no 43 at first floor of Podium, together with variable
undivided proportionate share in the land underneath the said
building attributable to the said Apartment/Unit (Land Share) and
right to use the commonarea, amenities and facilities, more fully
described in Schedule-F, in "Merlin5th Avenue’ at Premises No 4,
Mahisbathan, Mouza: Mahisbathan, J.L. No 18, L.R. Khatian No
1220, 524, R.S & L.R.Dag No. 501, 509-520, 520/572, 520/573,
521-523, 525-531, 532/598, Ward 28 within the limits of
Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation, PO-Nabadiganta, P.S.
Bidhannagar (East), Dist North 24 Pgs, Kolkata 700102, West
Bengal. The property is registered vide Being No 1-15327/2021,
ARA-IV, Kolkata in the name of Manoj Kumar Jaiswal & Saroj
Kumar Jaiswal. The property is butted and bounded by: On the
North: By land of Apparal Park Ltd., On the South: By part of Dag
No 508, Dag No 532 & 533, On the East: By land of Apparal Park
Ltd., Onthe West: By road and Dag No 505.

a) 01.08.2024
b) 21.10.2024
c) Rs.87,00,509.51 (Rupees
Eighty Seven Lacs Five Hundred
Nine and Fifty One Paise) with
further interest from 31.07.2024.

Date: 25.10.2024
Place: Kolkata

Mr. Hemraj Parewa, (Circle Sastra Head), Kolkata North
Authorised Officer (For Punjab National Bank)

NOTICE
All the citizens are being informed
that Diamond Harbour Municipality
has notified the Bye Law on
Solid Waste Management as
per Solid Waste Management
Rules, 2016 of India. The Bye
Law is available at the official
website of the ULB (www.
diamondharbourmunicipality.
org). All the citizens are being
requested to comply the directions
of the Bye Law with effect from
05/11/2024 for smooth and
effective implementation of Solid
Waste Management in the city
resulting to healthy and hygienic
environment.
Sd/- Chairman

Diamond Harbour Municipality

permanent campus on
October 25. This significant
occasion will also mark the
12th convocation ceremony
for the graduating class of
2024, celebrating the
achievements of our
talented students. We are
honoured to have Giriraj
Singh, the Hon’ble Union
Minister for Textiles,
Government of India, as our

Chief Guest for this
momentous event.
The Hon’ble Chief

Minister of Meghalaya,
Conrad K Sangma and
Pabitra Margherita, the
Hon’ble Minister of State for
External AffairsandTextiles,
Government of India, as our
esteemed Guest of Honour.
The inauguration and

convocation ceremonies will
be hosted by Tanu Kashyap
IAS, Director General of
NIFT, alongside Shankar K.

Jha, Director of NIFT
Shillong.
All the respected

dignitaries will guide us
through this celebratory
event, which will be held at
the NIFT Shillongpermanent
campus in Umsawli Mawpat
at 11l amon 25.

This landmark event not
only represents the growth
and development of fashion
education in the region but
also signifies NIFT's
commitment to nurturing
creativity and innovation in
the field of fashion and
textiles. (DIPR)

tisna A9 Ad P
(SRE TR ST 3UhH)

punjabnation:

(Govt of India Undertaking)

(Yo @ Head Office : Plot No 4, Sector -10, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075,
Circle SASTRA Kolkata West, 11, Hemanta Basu
Sarani, United Tower, 4th Floor, Kolkata -700 001
E-mail: cs4479@pnb.co.in

Possession Notice for Immovable Property, APPENDIX - 1V, (Rule 8(1)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers
conferred under section 13(12) and read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand
Notice(s) calling upon the following borrowers and Guarantors as noted hereunder to repay the amount mentioned in the
notice (s)(detail below) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
(1)The Borrower (s)/Guarantor(s )having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) &
the Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described
herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned below against their name.

The borrower(s) & the Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
(2) The Borrower(s)& the Guarantor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the
properties mentioned herein below and any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK for the under noted amount with interest thereon and also costand charges.

SL.| a) Name of the Branch
No| b) Name of the borrower
& Address

Description Of The Movable /

Immovable Property

a) Date of Demand
Notice

b) Date of possession
notice

c) Amount outstanding
as on the date of
demand notice

1.|a) BRANCH: Calcutta

b) Borrower:-

MR. DIPANJAN DAS S/o
Chitaranjan Das & Co-
applicant Sri. CHITARANJAN
DAS S/o Narendra Nath das,
both address at (i) 46/44,
Sukanta Pally, Malancha Road,
PO. Hazinagar, PS. Naihati,
Dist. North 24 Parganas (ii) 40,
Kalipur Road, Ward No. 122,
P.O. &P.S. Haridevpur, Kolkata,
PIN-700082

All That residential Flat being Flat No. D-2 on the 2ND floor on
the north — East side of G+4 storied building, having super
built up area of 950 Sq. Ft. with marble floor together with the
car parking space being No. 1, measuring 140 Sq. Ft. on the
ground floor, situated at premises No. 40, Kalipur Road, within
the limits of Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ward No. 122, P.O.
& P.S. Haridevpur, District South 24 Parganas, Kolkata — 700

a)30.07.2024

b) 23.10.2024

c) Rs.24,18,618.00
(Rupees Twenty-Four
Lakh Eighteen
Thousand Six Hundred

Eighteen only) as on
30.07.2024 and interest
thereon.

082, J.L. No. - 12, Touzi No. — 8, Khatian No. — 182, Dag No. —
441, and together with undivided proportionate share in the
land measuring an area of 08 Cottahs 04 Chittacks 28 Sq. Ft.
be the same a little more or less contained in the said premises
and together with undivided proportionate share of common
areas, amenities and facilities of the building. Deed being No.
—1—-190304177 for the year 2019, property standing in the
names of Chittaranjan Das and Dipanjan Das.

2.|a) BRANCH: Old Court House
Street

b) Borrower:-

MR.BIPLABDAS

S/o. Late Sharat Das, 344,

Nayabad, P.O. Mukundapur,

South 24 Parganas, Kolkata -

700099

All That piece & parcel of a self-contained residential Flat No.
3A, on the 3rd Floor of the G+l storied building having super
built up area of 980 sq. ft. more or less consisting of 3 Rooms,
1 Dining cum Kitchen, 2 Toilet, 1 Balcony, Together with the
right to use the common areas, common facilities with lift
facilities and together with undivided share of land measuring
3.93 Cottah more or less situated at Premises No. 3/1, Yeni
Sarani, P.O. Joka, P.S. Haridevpur, within the limits of Kolkata
Municipal Corporation under ward No. 144, Dist. South 24
Parganas, under Mouza - Joka, Pargana Baliya, J.L. No. - 21,
Touzi No. - 04, R.S. & L.R. Dag No. - 658, R.S. Khatian No. —
446, L.R. Khatian No. — 967, being Deed No. — | — 190204294
forthe year 2023. Property stands in the name of Biplab Das.
Butted and bounded of the Building by: - On the North:
Open to Sky, On the South: Open to Sky, On the East: Other
Flatand lift, On the West: Open to Sky.

a)02.08.2024

b) 23.10.2024

c) Rs.27,53,530.24
(Rupees Twenty-Seven
Lakh Fifty-Three
Thousand Five Hundred
Thirty and Twenty-Four
Paisa only) as on
31.07.2024 and interest
thereon.

3. | a) BRANCH: Old Court House
Street

b) Borrower:-

MR. TAPAS MONDAL,

S/o. Sri Rabin Mondal, 26/6,

P.K. Roychowdhury Lane, P.O.-

B. Garden, P.S.- Howrah, WB,

PIN-711103.

All That piece & parcel of land measuring about 02 Cottahs 08
Chittaks, of land together with a single storied building
measuring about 1800 sq. ft. super built up area consisting of
7 Bed Rooms, 2 Kitchen, 2 Toilets, situated in Mouza —
Sayedpur, J.L. No. - 12, Pargana Khaspur, Touzi No - 8, R.S.
No—28, in Dag No—597, under Khatian No—619, P.O. & P.S.
— Haridevpur, Under KMC Ward No. — 122, District — South 24
Parganas, Premises No. 269, Kalipore Extension Road,
together with all easementory right over and along the West
side 8 ft. wide KMC common passage for ingress egress and
all other purposes. Being Deed No. — | — 160203911 for the
year 2023, property stands in the name of Sri Tapas Mondal.
Butted and bounded by:- On the North: By Land of Bhabani
Chakranorty; On the South: By Land of Dag No. 597; On the
East: By 10 ft. wide Common Passage; On the West: By 08 ft.
wide KMC Road.

a) 07.08.2024

b) 23.10.2024

c) Rs. 32,60,359.95
(Rupees Thirty-Two
Lakh Sixty- Thousand
Three Hundred Fifty-
Nine and Ninety-Five
Paisa only) as on
31.07.2024 and interest
thereon.

Date: 23.10.2024
Place: Kolkata

AUTHORISED OFFICER
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

FINSERV

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate office: Cerebrum IT Park B2 Building 5th Floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune,
Maharashtra-411014. Branch office: Raj Premiere Building, 6th Floor, Plot No. 37,

Block- EN, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 700091

Rule 8-(1) of the Security Interest (E

13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8-

subject to the first charge of BHFL for

U/s 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.

Officer of M/s BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (BHFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the!
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notice(s) to Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) mentioned
herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The
Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Co-
Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned on behalf of M/s Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, has
taken over the possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under Section

public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the below said property and any dealings with the said property will be

POSSESSION NOTICE

nforcement) Rules 2002. (Appendix-IV)Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized

(1) of the said rules. The Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) in particular and the

the amount(s) as mentioned herein under with future interest thereon.

Name of the Borrower(s)/

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)

Demand Notice | Date of

Guarantor (s) (LAN No.,
Name of Branch)
Branch : Kolkata, LAN :
410HS072620414 and
410TOL72169647
1.Biplab Pandit
(Borrower) at 25A,
Bishalakshmi Tala Road
LP-54/8, Kolkata, West
Bengal-700060

building s
& 3511 u
Behala, J
Premises
of the Kol
Municipal

All that piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described as: P 1
All that Piece and parcel of bastu land measuring an area of 3(Three)
Cottahs 10(Ten) Square Feet more or less together with a 3 storied

Now Parnasree, Kolkata-700060, District -24 Parganas South.
East: 12' wide Bisalakshmitala Road, West :
2511, North: C.S. Dag No. 3509, South : Property of Subrata Ghosh

Date & Amount

20th July 2024
Rs. 17,67,741I/-
(Rupees 22.

tanding thereon, in the portion Of C.S. Dag No.s 3508, 3509
nder C.S. Khatian No.s 2312, 2314 & 2315 Of Mouza:
.L. No. 2, R.S. No. 83, Touzi No. 346 being Municipal
No. 25A Flat No. B-2 Bisalakshmitala Road within the limits SZY)Z"‘ZZ’JI::C
kata Municipal Corporation, Municipal Ward No. 132, vide Y
Assessee No. 41-132-04-0562-6. Police Station- Behala| Thousand Seven
Hundred Forty
One Only)

October-
2024
Part of C.S. Dag No.

Branch: Kolkatta
LAN:
410HSLEI972214
and
410TSHEI972715
1.Vicky Kumar
Modi (Borrower)
at Trimurti
Apartment BF 23,
Manapara Block FL|Corporation (Previ
No.3A, Kolkata- |R.S. Dag No. 214

700059

All that piece and
Piece and parcel

present municipal

Krishnapur, Hana

same a little more or less forming part of C.S. Dag No. 3570 corresponding to
R.S Dag No. 2128 (Sabek) 628 (Hal) under C.S. Khatian No. 713 corresponding
to R.S. Khatian No. 622, J.L. No. 17, R.S. No. 180, Touzi No. 228/229 Mouza-
Krishnapur, Police Station- Rajarhat, District 24 Parganas (North) numbered as
No. "A" on the third floor of block Il of the building named Trimurti Apartment

no. 23 (Previously ward no. 25) within the limits of the Bidhannagar Municipal

North : 8' ft wide common passage, South : Land of Dag No. 739.

parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described as: All that

O ) 25th July
of land measuring about 17 cottahs & 10 Chittacks, be the

2024
Rs.
18,16,177/-
(Rupees
Eighteen Lac
Sixteen
para, Rabindra Palli, Kolkata-700101 under municipal ward|Thousand One
Hundred
Seventy Seven
Only)

22-
October-
2024

holding no. AS/109/BL-1/12-13 (Previously RGM/2523), Flat

iously under Rajarhat Gopalpur Municipality) East : "Land of|
presently 624, West : Land of Dag No. 2302 presently 812

Branch: Kolkatta
LAN:

All that piece &

H410HLT0179493
(Borrower) at 2nd Cottahs 02 Chi
Motoal Colony, 1st
Floor, Mouza
Sultanpur Road,
Ward No. 4, Kolkata,
Rajbari, West Bengal |700081, Distric

- 700081.

a Self Contained Residential Marble Flooring Flat on 1st Floor, Measuring
H410HHL 0208731 & |about 750 Sq.Ft, Super Built Up area Consisting of two Bedrooms, One
Drawing Cum Dining, One Kitchen One Toilet And Balcony together with|Rs.27,53,448/-
1. Dhananjay Kumar Undivided Proportionate Share of Land In Bastu Land Measuring About 3

G+4 Storied Building Named And Known As "Milan Apartment" Lying and Lac Fifty Thi
Situated at Mouza-Sultanpur, J.L. No. 10, R.S. No. 148, Touzi No. 173, R.§|-aC F'lly 1hree
& C.S. Dag No.S 2564 (P) & 2568 (P), E.P. No. 249, S.P No, 491, R.S.
Khatian No. 249 Within The Local Dum Dum Municipality Ward No. 4,
Holding No. 183, Motilal Colony, P.S. Dumdum, P.O. Rajbari, Kolkata -

250, North : 16ft Wide Colony Road, South : 8ft Wide Colony Road

parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described as: All that
05th October

2023

(Rupees 22-
Twenty Seven October-

2024

ttacks Be The Same a Little More or Less together With A

Thousand
Four Hundred
Forty Eight

t-North 24 Parganas, East : E.P. No. 248, West : E.P. No. Only)

Branch: Kolkatta
LAN: H410HLD0956770
& H410HLT0960879
1.Joysree Sarkar
(Borrower) at 69,
Ambagan, Kolkata,
South 24, Kolkata West
Bengal-700070

ic flooring b

limits of KM
:Land Of D

CMC Road

All that piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described
as: All that self contained flat measuring about 533 sq. ft more or less
built up area measuring about 626 sq. ft more or less super built up
area at Block B Flat B4 "South East Side' at second floor with mosa-

Central Park, Bansdroni, Kolkata-700070, P.S. Bansdroni within the

Shri Anil Dasgupta, Premises No. 11, Central Park, South : 15" ft wide

28th June 2024
Rs.22,51,863/-
(Rupees Twenty
Two Lac Fifty
One Thousand
Eight Hundred
Sixty Three Only)

22-
October-
2024

uilding named " Hemlata Apartment" at premises no. 32,

C Area Ward No. 112, District South 24 Parganas., East
ag No. 448, West : Land of Dag No. 449, North : Plot of

& G+3 Storied building marked Block A

Branch: Kolkatta

and H410HLT0237737
1. Sanghamitra
Banerjee (Borrower)
2.Suman Saha (Co-
Borrower) Both At S-
27/3 Govt. Housing
Estate Gumar Math
Maheshtal Sarangabad
South 24 Parganas,
Kolkata-700137

Date: 25.10.2024, Place: Kolkatta

district Sout
Park), Addi

99 respect
Corporation
Premises N
Plot No. 53

All that piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described as:
LAN: H410HHL0221090 | All that self sufficient residential Flat No. 1 on the entire Ground floor of
the G+3 Storied building being plot of land of about 2 cottahs within the

Magura Touzi No. 60, R.S No. 169, J.L. No. 48 Mouza-Brahmapur
appertaining to R.S Khatian No. 713 & 552 comprising Dag No. s 98 &

being Part of Dag No. 98 & 99, North : Scheme Plot No. 59 being Part
of Dag No. 99, South : 20" wide KMC Road

20th June
2024
Rs. 36,84,721/-| 22
(Rupees Thirty .
Six Lac Eighty October
Four Thousand| 2024
Seven
Hundred
Twenty One
Only)

h 24 Parganas Police Station Bansdroni (Previously Regent
tional District Sub Registry Office at Alipore, Pargana

ively under the jurisdiction of the Kolkata Municipal
Ward No. 112 and being known and numbered as the KMC
0. 623, Brahmapur Road, Kolkata-700096. East : Scheme
being Part of Dag No. 98 & 99, West : Scheme Plot No. 51

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Bajaj Housing Finance Limited



Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line


& C MK

FEAFMO! - WA, AT, 038

tall

Arthik Lipi, Page 7

Kolkata-Friday-October 25, 2024

q | 3iferey

lefare il CFifea TedeieTs
HNCH (TGI CATETR

giffs it efstarm: gffe w@r «fe
e Aol e e AifeNaeE Seig
R 7 FoIol, Ted € wiwel 8 78!
G FSTR ol WS P e Sl 1
TERCR| O3 GG (@etd Fels sAfiEaE
A= A SRierer e T o o

dR

o (o I Face =oEels At aen
7@, 9 @bz wifStae G @eet
FIEAT | FEAF TS ST, FOIR I
quR  oweld wEE W @R
(EICI6a 8 I GR FRGsEg A
TS FAT G AT A Z(E PIE FRGE

(S NG ¢ Y&E (@D
DI MAT WASIS T

Soie FTaAlbE: GO0 iE o=F 26 (GARNR), (oo JRe el
YRR ALZ] L ([T © TS SfSS BRI S IS 23] T
T ¢ooo (FI BIFl TR | beifs SNfYF 2@ &y a6t
*[S1<%] oI FIC IR A (LT G2 1 712 FACE | 98 TOfer
I So g AT F1 [0 e Harad @k sizsita f&F&hm
@for Ifese 3k (@ @fbr TfEe cate e gief sig

oie ¢ e

So(R) 4R wEa it HfERTRTe S e o Rrafe Snens s5e qauetrs
e TS THICS B2, 2008 (92 20T &3 70 A5aw w1 o () o it FfFSafs 2610t
(SACFRTCIT) T, K003 (2 F51), O ST AT FASIACA 207 So(33) A1 @7 70
ATTR 9T © TP ATHZGFG (@I Ryt ARIEE (T 29T et GBrawaet) (43w
3o BCEEEg Tk Ry fRihe)-aa wEoiite i so(x) i SRt Wi
el @it staces, camEaes Wi Refdn wuE @@ Refen emem oy (@ vo it
W&y AR FCS B(E, ORATed 7 R Wi ey wifia oiftd (0 wefE awitas o #16@ |
crmrE(aie)-<«3 Rgifere faaad, e e v Resfy sret qar Fafivs st [ oA
FACS (A A 4ol S formanot ©

s/ wif frefen

R @@ | e e wefE e Toifen el (g waife)

R g AR 7 -So-. TG P GR AT TG AR : (TaaTaR- 4/ %, BT Geret
@;{éﬂggi& RIV0ROIE | o - o, T K- 235, 2 G T A S0,
S 080ab.00/-B | gt 300/ &, PG 1R, - il T2t et

(¢ R (e G ]| T, weiel wei, ST et S, RS w- 3, Coil:
dLeovo) R ST, AT- BT, oI (G- 45 3¢ 0 %, CoreTl- 2orel

B ST (I9EF5) il el SRm e, Re5 el afz,

) FICAG_SIRrSA AR fEaeIed : Sov0.00,504.00,¢%b.00 |

A SRR (25 E-aq I WRAE AR T T TRCA, CR FIACH SBSNBGTGe
EHaFGE TG TG W So(8) Al TP IR IR o I, 4T @R SO [ Ty
Al F4 A o Sfeifara Ao Al ST SRRanE CEhOwaE S, PRI

SNITNo.1M0f2024-25 of
SDO/MISD.

On behalf of the Governor, West
Bengal, sealed tenders are invited
by the Sub- Divisional Officer,
Mograhat(l) Sub-Divisionfromthe
Bonafide Outsiders for 1(one) no.
of work. Last date of receiving
application is 28/10/2024 up to
4.00 p.m. Details may be had from
the office of the under signed on
working days during office hours
upto28/10/2024 upto 02:00 pm.
Sd/-
Sub-Divisional Officer
Mograhat () Sub-Division
1&W. Dte.

BN FAFS!

STfre SfEifa (Mg T 1%-a9 2ITF)

wifad 1 e3EE 28, 2038 DIN : 03121369

DIN:00711992

ifd : 38.50.3038

AT o FEE| MA-97 Rt TeREE  oNewE TS, fGrae g (GRIEnd (6 2 | 99 6 (e BRICE B RIFRINTHIIIE PR (AT ©.¢ BTN | S e s, oot awonas s o . dzsbenan sems, o o on cra s,
o e MW @@ INCE @ @RS A dFe A T | G T AT A | (@ e frw @3 reifstai eifsfa el st aiF fefe 2y Z@‘m e T e e e e e ra| | (PO TR & GG ERRRERR -28-2¢,
Al e o A AR (rel  siig/el/ R AN SR S O[St K000 (GBI | SikeeReaaal ©fhay walke, (oA it 2e.50.3038 | fofeamret crretx
20z | Ffeet (st Aol Fqafre Fal  dge AR | T goSE CoHmelE Ty, | w2fe, K s, Mepme wie, aqkash, aE 2wl gre LA , °[4 e, ey, et
ﬁ%\, ETT CHITR o G, €T~
T O @ AT T o el (NG NS (@@ Aol Aeeid Hfme s | o 1519 G1f, cRienie aeeee (@, eaiE Qe seeze 433305 TEE (B Tk £ PHEGIDT
@S PRG AT (Ie/13-99 2t/ 2002 A0S TeRaod 50! o 7| GR (Ab@r (T J2e FICE RITRISFIRR S dvle 0 | ZfReIBR-38-2¢ AR FERe
E T AR QTR AR, $0.03.303¢ TIFY (AF v.02.303¢ 2P
Afefera fefers, = AT LURT 9.5t =i F#i 2T ¢ooo ST B ST 2 LR SR 1 2R |
AeE Tefer e ffiee G B el s TS A B IR TN | | (s e o | o (R | | g o et
rmsr_w \ n o o : JFRIDS DI T ﬁﬁfiﬁtWWﬁﬁwmz (FTEIG T ST O @ 7 71w
afafere wfte: Eraameiz o<, [ e, e, wenfaee, 5, =Eg-ss 5038 (DG AT QR U] F-2FL[0 [NAGF e AT FHF Goa oW | TR WIfRET TS AR | 2 GO (2ifFrs
N qR! LS
e : a1 faifimte faffes, A ee, 26 AR 0q, F3- 399, 739 - ¢, ATBLAF, FEAFTO1- 20005 AR | 5308 S - mﬁﬂam — — E;zqmmﬁﬁﬁa%m%mq%a;
ﬁ f\ e a3ree wd oifad 3 T QOIS IR 41 RSB
w l . @ -: Tender Notice :- 0.05.203¢ (AT {¥.0%.303¢ HIGFH ST B, %%i; %‘%qg FEE &lZ) B(F A | BICSE 7 2 2fFeIPig
w(s)mmw%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁwwﬁmzh i 'V)‘;%.;}i::;:’a%}(>>mm\mwiﬂﬁﬁgmwww“m'ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ% West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure ki - Il T @@ (G I e (T
s, mmmwm@mwm A o7 AT SRR B BTG R eIt ST R i<l o o Development Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, ﬁ“‘”“’%‘mﬁ““[mw ‘g"l‘ aovse | dbse e oI -2 <4¥ Frae/ Freren
mmamwﬁ%@%ﬁﬁmw 3003 € ST BT A FOE TR S0(R) AR G A0 AT FF1-0 o i FIFCRIG ArakshaBhawan, Block—-DJ, Sector-II, Salt Lake, Kolkata $0.05.203¢ C2TF Wb-.03,303¢ AHGIE ARG SR, | T e S ol AT FRIR €O AT
ZBICED (AATEHALID) 1 200 SAICH Wif TRy e <ol 201U Cramtaeiel/72- il Gifsisels STt e st el a1 fes <ok —91is inviting open tender from experienced agency for e A A T @0d /R TR GRGRR GO AT
200z O 3 el 2ife Oifird (A o fTeTa ey AR T 204 | (mImIRalel /372 Caigialel @il T il emite 52 2631 M/ ks of A) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT179(e)/2024-2025 ] ) 84/R QGTH o4l | wae@
STE-THATASe] /SRl 9% SR AT SIAICA 205 G Gt areer RISk ARTbS-a o (20 s AR S te works of A) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-)/NIT179(e)/2024-2025 5359¢ 2T T, - (AN B TR S0. 39| S0.5¢ ) 7
ToifRE Wit TR 1 G << SPeITeT SZTeTe (8 ) 4] ST <1 1031 5108 501 r-( 5) TSP | CRmei(o1) /72 rftaolet/efomraete (5th Call), Emergent and Routine maintenance of Civil works (Al 23T, TR | B | R IR T ~IwfS 3 B =0t | Reifore
'S AT TR Sl T TR (A T@ e (U (2 s A @ @ 3 @8 I 7ife (o S, o o buildings and S&P)for different buildings atAsansol Police Lines, T, [Tt WA B 8 33,05, 20%¢ SR S0 [ so.xe| | |70 8 8,ev,59,ve8 v Bl | et ARt
R ar - WWWWWWWWW‘Wa Women PS Asansol, Hirapur PS & Bungalow of Deputy (L RL.0% 303 G FILH QL] OO | mfG | R w3 9,9%,500.00 Bi | (B A T
Em(”“)/ R i e d (g Tife) wif Rl eifad | watem Commissioner of Police(HQ) under Asansol Durgapur S TR S.5b | 97 5.%0 8 0.00 B | FT=9Yef A (TR 8 S A |
(mq(mﬁ:@;ﬂ FHE e R SN Sl Twife Reedl: 0% ol Gk AT 418 S R uelE wifa Commissionerate in the district of Paschim Bardhaman for 137 it c[ﬁw'j:&' . ):ﬁ:f:ia ST | "R ffacs 2VITIA ¢3S ¢ Yo e | (FOF SAATET
o — Wﬂ Wﬂ\f<§0 W,fo ) ?fﬂ‘@ﬁﬂwgﬁ 4l L“?‘j%\"wm Q0TE,R088 | 23T, days from 15.11.2024 t0 31.03.2025. Estimated Amount put W’ ‘ o850 ‘a.ﬂn‘@. AN TR 5.0 | AR .3 A9 ©ifed @ TH ¢ 20.50.3038 I
| st stoh et s PRI Jawaass/- | wss || |to Tender Rs. 6,00,000/-, Tender Id: 2024 WBSPH_| || reostoreewEa] | PO | s | s | | oo 305 oa D | maerar v v
BY0RBIICIRLR0838 | o T G T s, B T s, oo o, o | (ST a7 TS 764621_1,B) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQI)/NIT-180(e)/2024-2025 53599 26T B, - YA T T L | o |20 [T S05¢ Oif#d 3 08.53.3038 | ACFA A @ T
agsoBamaiwuss | o S o g W sos, NERGETE Wil W | g (2nd Call) for SIno 1 & (4th Call) for 2, i) Emergent and Routine PR | | R | R 3 3%.53.3038 Wi Tt o(F | R
s Rz oifess (GwI) o TTel, 2TTeld 63 TS0y, AfIeT EN NS *© _ 0 orz, g ° [WQWWZ 30.03.303¢ (ATF 2 0. <
T e, RMTeTRoa | 835030800 3~ b, dil- (R TG ~{8l, wrerel-a000vo, (-8 | qapTerel Gicel 1) Maintenance of Civil Works (All Buildings and S&P) for Different $5.08,803.¢ 4 T 2] SECES] TP H0.33 [FFeT so.x0| | | ANSTT TTI (T STIIMZCT ¢ www.
S, e v, warrel, | 7N AR AL 33 T5 bowt Rererfien i, AT Fest w7 Buildings of Sagar PS, Gangasagar Coastal PS, Namkhana PS, Rl Rl ireps.gov.in HWH-358/2024-25
ARETEH-900000 23S GO, TG: FRGA 0N 7R 0@ 0, TFCA: T (A A Frezurganj Coastal PS and Gobordhanpur Coastal PSin 5359 T4 TR, - QP! TR, 5T A, | i ol T S5 | HAS 5.0 (5eiq [l eTemizs www.erindianrailways.
el Wm T ww;; W;ﬁ% wﬁ‘wmﬁ;}ﬂ: ?;;@ Bri @ AT 9| e gEiR,R0%8 | RXTCIAT, Sundarban Police District under South 24 Parganas District for [t e wifdd & vo.05.303¢ (AT ’i’ii TZ% ’i"; Eiczr govmlwww"is gmém-‘ﬂt@ ’WEﬂT‘IITWI
TS I, €32 S 0 ZHIF, I A (A, <l 57997 el ¢ w0, GeaR - H R R AT Ek X asternnailwa
43208 | Tmen 71 1 38 (o) o (1) Brn o ¢ 450 g Smn Sb,59,594/ 2038 137 Days from 15.11.2024 t0 31.03.2025. Es_tlmatedAmount 38.0%.303¢ 7B TR A IRRRIEGES NN PN r O I@ hoad y
] m: : AT R L33, TEAFT TR 59, TR TR Sbo, (O 7 335/ 23s GG (SHCOT &7 ATt putto Tender Rs. 5,81,638/-, Tender 1d:2024_WBSPH_ SR S 056 P S0.5¢ @easternrailwayheadquarter
B e A e 764638_1, i) Emergent and Routine Maintenance of Civil Work 2059 QFY TR, Wtﬁtﬁmaﬁwﬂ P | s REG —
>. Fofrgaita i (GrRTe) | @ast/ sos /Rami-aiiz/s 3-ve (o wiafam/3exe), T % “9” boef | IOTEs Biel 31) (All Buildings, S&P and Tank cleaning) for Different Buildings [t w7 oA 2 58.03.303¢ (U ST 50,35 | T 50,39
fofSenetibrres, Rawse | oo, 75 iﬁmﬁ“@?’j%ﬁﬁ m;vnw a@w@:ww under DC East Division & Tollygunje IPS Quarter Opposite to 3¢.03.303¢ G T ] OO | fife jRigu GO B 7R, 2 2GS~ > 2¢-TT -
TS, T GG R 0, | ~40050 IS GHE 7R 20 (I SAE K ¢), (e [ A, Telecom Headquarter from 15.11.2024 to 31.03.2025. W 300 | AT b.%0 @f5-ov-38, BifFd 33,50 ;own%?a
ARSI - 1000GD (7[R TG (oMo ATt SIRIT) #{0- S W9, sl 7% 258 - . 2059 T D - ATV TR 55 T, | ST A =i s o oo o
T 38, ARSI ol 7% X903 G & A b5 3, T & T 5@l Estimated Amountputto Tender Rs. 5,50,000/-, Tender Id: [at e Bifd & Sv.03.303¢ (A e o e quarefleter 2fefrm (Berfo),
S A, T o 0 2024_WBSPH_764638_2, Last date & time of submission $4.0%,303¢ AT T 2] e | T | TN AF @AET, o o, A [, 2ewt
el : e, T A @R AT IR i Rl 7 e o TTACA AT | 0 I3, X030 | R STIRA, of bids online is 04.11.2024 at 10.00 AM. For further details mg' OE f_ss mﬁ Os SN CHHTR fAFCE, FSTI- 455505 TS
A : I @ 716 T Tere, SRS 4o T90g5, oAt % 911 <R, 719 | 39,010,881/ - 3088 please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in >589¢ TGMIAW - AP A, | SROFA | mem N @Wﬂiiﬂﬁf@-ﬂa-%ﬁ—@%— ot-38
P8 ORBRBO0b95 | 7y (qwwE, b Gk T BiRfR, G AR, G T 97 VR > ﬂ"ﬁ;ﬁtﬁi [iat weea wifed ¢ 05.03.20%¢ (AT S 09.¢3 | (o ov.c8 -a3 A S TG Gy
=R e A e e ISl 29.0%.20%¢ T T AFA] B | s s B-ThO [l wIgi 91 Tz 8 FM W
BRI WENO | (2fi 1 7 % o o 8 1 A, e ABTHS” A e, v | XN DS W@W e DGR GITIY] ST 0.5 [T onaes| | | ISR TR & 7 (seTeTa Q16T fefeute
> G T (D | (S speropols, (s % S0, WG 7 38, (3 7 Sa0, A @3 | BOE BIF 1) ) >389 WRAA - SCHAN G, | BRENAT | gers 855 FPifEeiel @ FErel (o8 T B0 J
ﬁ_ﬂ[t ;C mﬁ‘_ L | Sigmratal ok o1 3eu8 () @9 2eub () 3R 383, PR 833, S CIN: L6S993WB1979PLC032394 [ e ifed 8 53.05.203¢ (A AT 05,99 |7 oson| | |TINERT BT @R TINATRT @
e, A < < B . wifte : i oS, © forbet A 555, oI 39 . Y
(RIS, GG A 8, Forrel - | O A 383, T T ATACH GHG 7 8, T W Siro, e 33.0%.303¢ 7T T U] SROT | mfws | ARG Pyl @aecy EHHtaa 0w
At o avooys || AL - T, GRS S, st - aoors, (o - Tt 38 RNl - ey STANRIG) GBI SIEREED (351
’ " oal, 7K 3 TR 28, ARG - 3 W% 2¢0, TEE - YU T HeTl FEA BRI (099) 359 HobS ; TR A: (0090) 30 oL TB 3 M 03.05.203¢ CWWWW@WW, force ? @%b (DT
A1, WEHC - b T 5G] I A1 | Email : info@ludlowjute.com, Website : www.ludlowjute.com Wﬂmﬁ@’%ﬂ"ﬁﬁ*—‘law\‘i 0% 2(J | ﬁ@é‘;ﬁﬁ)mww?ﬁm
it : T, TG A R A Wi et Rl < o forera ffife b | Qv g, 2088 I, I (GAREBIRIE TP S <A, SIS (GRS (AYTETA, 2055 €% o “HITAGia QTS ST ;%Tﬁ_imi o is'hjg:jflow',
I : (B8 SodRB R osELaqo | SINOT o0 I50EE, I Wl @R, 775 wist «fil Sireavry g5, 22,6509/ 2038 eSS AN (“TAR (ATATB) (AT S A ReRREs, & 8 18,54, .
B ST % o g 3 o v S| et e erevs D (“wfieeerarh) < R ForaBaues (“orRfef) whba et et ot ¢
G ACH (MEHF I AT 1 72T =0 7 R 0y, K : SenE - T i ¢ f i €0,000,00 | |
ooty | 910 U S S T T | o oot e oo 45 e e - anemonen e ooy | |z : BB @EastermRaiiay @ @eastenraivayheadquarer | |02 vt Gt
o, ST, ], el 38 | OS] AT, SHIC R 353, T R 18~ o[ - @ ol 7 Bl W) 99 TRIRITSIACE IR ST S | chbv(w)w|ww
SfRERE-400090 e : e, 3 ;r;fzwaaw _ STTSCaT1 6 Sl C=ifeTbe FIhoe 2-fove fei octﬂ@aammmﬁﬂacﬁww
9 ai'wilaﬁ G - 5‘1571‘{ (2(6(“] (;@a
4t : FER, TG TR R AT I rAfee Rl : 517 ey Py WHE A S, | 20T, 2038 I, f mﬁi: 7,03, 3/~ (SO T < LIS A Bl ) e T/ el & Riiem fefemim-aifafere, +< (e, fewimas fifve, w@@wj ymj;ﬁxm ﬁ;ﬂmﬁﬁﬁml
A : ei<r wreTe, 7 Galol o o i i S 2B S & FII, (O A 28 | 058,985/ 2038 T R wferzrer o ot 2ol TRl comma Jizea 85, RRIeTE, TIel-20005 8 | SR WD 7 8 PHGALRy-#EH-00 | et AL ANhiald
“"358>°"35‘f:f"°‘°m°k° oA, - P, (oo Fauer 1), fofes comtl T 0% 9% | (e o g S0 Bieel ATI{f <0, BCof cer=ifeir i 2onm IR TS5 ¢ i, e/ @b aas | Femm we 20a (1 a154) 8 ﬁ;;ﬁwmww TR
sodpeisesnss | T T WTW@% et aas St T g Ao e 33720 ¢ (SIff Comia ACTT R0 WO, 52.55.3038 SIfY 30T 5351 | T Irea e/ ¢ 323532038 WY emw;;[ Lc?ﬂtv@vv:nv{%:ep;t%%vn%;
s gl IR, ) | 2R RIE SR AR T 5 R @, G A 7 7 b G B3, ) wéwm@aﬁ@%m(“w " 50 TR (Bt 20 FifHG | akfern 3iaa @i ¢ v20 OTFS | FakfErn 3iaa A e . W:‘éﬂ?{ -
I (R-Gre) | T GRACT TS AT GAE R 333, R WA R K N A (ST 4 330 G | eitefis Jor SEF-aa G 3 0o ifi | et fi o6 acea srw<et ARSI AR e
Tora 5t : @oi-3a/ 0 T8, | FoTel FFTel (2T R Lo, TR @G, FEFS] -10005v, fF: G193 71 BIReT) F91TH 2Tvd, TS (9o199fs) 3T ¢ So G | ST T 3 & So Al | Pl aige #afs s Tl | oat TR R A7 RICSRICS IR 1 e
TR GTTE, TG, | 206 7% o Wil 7 v G2 o 7 B, ARGT: 7 205 ¢ €5 ol 4% v G2 (RETAIGT TASTET o) G 8 SR | efRfe 2Ca - I, SIAR-7 (518 T wa Siire - 57 | el 3 GoeTeiia (Riess RIS ZCAS 2 I A6 TR Afest
TR ACTAIARA 28 | 5 oo, Tara: B 205 7< ¢ 7ol 7% s @ o), WTel : 30 75 STl AN o7 ) [GRRS o o - JCT AN =S| HWH-363/2024-25
o, TSl -900 504 o s | wfi - - - (955 ) [@ . 94/ (ATF 94/ 54 SR ] 9
CRRIRT =T | Sl ey fePRer2izres ffiree A SIIT 2N 5T [, 7. «@fF/ 3 -3 Ty ] | @i f. =ik, =6 =R | | (e Rl @Taamizh wwwerindianrailways.
iffd : 1€.50.3038, B : T, J/-Srire i, e zler fmm T o | SRR MmEEERAN |9 Fekbe fftee [feetet, et wikant /fm, 6 Irwe wifse/sw st el 203 ¢ @@/, | |_govin/ www.ireps.gov.in-q6 “Aext AT
R S S —— 595 8¢-PIFTONT - > -TPSQA- FRE-38-3 (AT - GAGTTA), 85, WWW°@EasternRallway
5%.55.30%8, FFIE 5551 vo FTE | @a/R, S5 €9-GAGETIHT -7 - easternrailwayheadquarter
b= & sz y q
b t-- L b k A SIS @G GBH- G- 20- 5 (AT - GIIGETR), 190, 33.53.3038, T 5 551
TGl ﬂglﬂﬂ _I B @4 Pun national oan | s cor o, | RO o A B (b || 80 R 1146/, 30300 SPIFTOIT- G- SPGAR- AU -20-3 (T | [ e e
— / ...the name you can BANK upon ! T R < T | GRS ST PP (oI BT o G2 - @AQIIAT), 190, 52.33.3038, AT 3551 ¢o WACH 11 Qa/s, 0/0 the Executive Enei ng
O B ) 300 St B e 0 G BT || e o s s ovta ey vt || Ptba Mediiput el oo,
S, *i1F ToTexim, T Oed, w5t 05335, 75 fofl 3, Freret- a0oovs) Zom - €s8266@pnb.co.in T FE, T A | spomp 2 | (AT - SAGTTER), 308, 53.55.3038, AAT 3351 So D | aa/s, Tamiluk, PIN-721636 d
e el (SBEd /3RE eifed T ) v | Rl S wR S ez st STon feael 1 2ent @ SiesG 3355 -GAGETS- WS - (FOIQ-FEEGE-0- (A - PHGeTE), 308, | | oo Inviting Quotation No.:
ACRGAIGR T TE /AT T JCER 7 eIy S S SRSRbRreia S g o feifmie AT 2R R/ | cpontifera SRl corara/ iy o (BfeR rate 5R.55.30%8, 77 5351 20 ffG | @a/a, sova0-gAGeTET - oS - 6 -
SN ST TS O HRSHS ZBITES 2, 200 3 S8 3R S G147 77T ARG SIRTA 3.0 41l 37T T R (B GGG 38- (ST - GACETSA), 205, 53.55.3038, 727 551 | | WBPWD/EE/PMED/NIQ-61/
#if3e BRI T (GTIErD) T, 2003 = 21 © SRAIC iR ey @ifd wCaves, Crigelceis Sracel T el oI > | SiReIIeae (GCEe, | Sz S0t S2 G A PICHTR Pl w1k 00 D 1 @8/, 503 AP 73 - LAR-ROTRaT-28-5 (7F 2024-25 Tender ID :
Reafes wifae)/ @2 Reaf@ 2ife oI (20 vo Mt Neay AR w219 & | TR I T @ S | ) - AGETIIN), 839, 53.55.30%8, 7F 3351 80 fifiG 1 @a/5, sosa0-@iaeeg- 2024_WBPWD_764682_1
(I /21l T w2 2T <72 QAR (RIS SRR ST TeTe SOl ST 209 (3 oy et ot o1 Bore 3% /571%) 10t R TR ﬂ;}%‘ﬂ%ﬂ" OG-8~ (AT - g ,@a) 83{; ?&:5 2038, | | Bid Submission Last date :-
TS ! TN T e Tnifea et T SiZTTa So 41t @ Boluiat (8) @7 st “ifdve wve b orer i eSS hiears T A, At A gﬁ;; z;aawéfi/;o ::z:‘;'fj:' éﬁ:jhffwfq dim{ 01/11/2024, upto 1:00 p.m
TS oo, 2003 SN FTw Ao wifatal| so | WIRfER AT ARl SICIEy 7, e DRI 2FEM i (iTe - (PO~ T332 (AT - QE{EW) 308, 3%.55.3038, 7 m Opening Date:- 05/11/2024,
m:(g;ﬁmﬁam(m)/m(m)mmmmmmm > 41 @ Totera (i) ST TafFre e wferm Wﬁaﬁ%@?@mﬁom/ 5 ITE OIfTRIYE 2| so fifiG | @@/ 33, 3383 8-GFgTTR s meac gz -20-5 ( 1:00 p.m Name Of Work:
e SRRl A (GfR GHIETEF), 508, DR.55.30%8, 351 20 iS5 | @@/ v9, 293 e- aﬂaﬂ“\*ﬂﬁ i i "
(RN & AT ST SRS SAIGT] 2002 (3 (<5 (] B 776 ST ST (RSP CETeiTwet 1l G, 1 (56 T 55 | ST TR, ST | S0 e, 2038 IR AT ST (e, 30 - (P e 3(3%:%{ SPRIRD), 308, 53.55.3038, TR 351 :EF":G"ATO’\:I""I°;’:"|')‘;“h2f El'l(::;
TG HIE (TSI (AT S SR ! #AIGI Il FICE BIST AICH RS SR 3B L PR 2ol 00 R(A | TRy @ e [l 1B, 2038 SIS Sresl (re Raifae wo fifd5 1 @@/ 58, s 35ba-GHGFTF- a§> @GRS ~oIRR -38-2 (AT Medinipur. Electricgl i’nstalla
. R (GRS TS - OGFTIR), 190, $3.55.2038, T7F SB1 80 fifefs | @4/ 5¢, S3980- PGS~ - -
. @) 7 e e o e oier "@:& e ﬁm; s - G Es EOTU - v0- >%:rﬁt%ﬂ%w' GIAGETII), 990, 53.35.2038, %7 | || tion work Ph-IV. Further de-
e | T e TP wifed [T () war Frefy feifa wife AT 20 W, 2038 ST STAT T 03 ST o D | 60/ 30, 558 3 FIGTR- (P - FB4R5 HERRT-30- ( tails can be seen in the above
* () R Rrefeg wifed Wi e TICTECA 2] T4 (0T S SRefy SR fSf 1 - GGITII), 190, 5R.35.3038, T (11 @4/ 59, xR0%0-PIGeTee- 93- | [ mentioned office during work-
> | Arm T BRI SIRPTCH S el T - 2061 (SE5eI2), -3, G | ) 05.01.20%8 AT e | a@‘[;/a;awma :2:059 1"—??{ :a?:\'saa )ﬂ;);ﬂ;%t;zi(im%ﬁ Qﬁ%iﬁgl ing hours or in Official Website
TIETIE, RN ATAG | TR SRS O WFren- 344 99fgh oG e (rerafel/m=ef | 4) 13.50.3038 SRS ST R ST (3, ST SRPR R 9R 30F, $3.55.3038, §7JF (BT X0 G | e 214 @@ & &S o 2™ www.pwdwb.gov.in
TRCTE R AE | (T (I = =) < o (¥, G i (el W ewren- | oY) oe:m,wam?ﬂm(‘z&—*f T S RIS R STol ST [PRRFE. 7. @/ S (ATF 94/ sq 91T @] a%amﬁvf SeR) [GRRFE. Sd/-Executive Engineer, P.W.Dte.
T G, e | 50 TS (S ), @)l i S A sife atem | w7 A2 2wre g o TR G50 G} e FL s (e e e | R G/ S~ G ] | B W OIfFL/F § 5.3 5.30%8 WY I 5557 [ 25 Purba Medinipur Electriéal Division
(100): T BT R AR | T S S1039 WG TN R w1 «ft (<Pl (e | TR DIt = Gy <Fet - CRTa ]| R T (%) ¢ 0.3 [ 2% CFTa] | 15 BB ¢ TSl SIS AgA P
B R T @ (el | R ) 772 Fifre et e A =i st wiastt (s | ) € 107 ST 7 I > | T RefT S GFCACDA A fSfere s fef s <7 [=fS cwta] | SDAH-210/2024-25
) T R oS G S 63 e BT (AR A S F(F 03.00-.3038. OIF (AT | LR STAICS (Ateres (@, fmferfas Fmee ek (@agafan) Bota el 4 (FeeTa SIS www.er.indian railways.gov.inwww.ireps.gov.in-98 2GRl T W @@ﬂ W
AT | S (PR ) k- s @b ek St i, ARG (RETETITA <K T~irorfRrs Sk (ron dfef e o : B @EasternRailway [f] @easternrailwayheadquarter G (2ATF TV
(GRS : oxpys0) | THOE el 2l freter s Ay Eofiee wafoa 7z wrafrs TR ORI SR > 5 0 Bel Uiy @ Jferare: * §
R /oG (@R Slol SRR €@ P A AL ST G2 3. SifierzeRRIR Jraio)f AR ST SRER T S S o Bil b7 Cﬁ?‘F‘{ Y é]‘lﬁﬁu‘l‘@
R, Al -, B Sfeae o acfar w41 St oifer @t @ TR T B SR Rasifiess Sifaeze i oreat @ ﬂﬁﬁam iéli.ﬁlc‘sg WWW w
1 Rreifirs et a1 st Mot Rreee sifefaers” g it e T . BT & o A 2T, 5, WG, JAGT (T, FoTFel-900 00 (+if¥57awH) ) :
- A AR G- MR, (e TR S, T AR CIN No. : L51109WB1946PLC013641 BTG (FI'CET a1
) ) 3. (IR (GGG (RTETTAGT () (TF) ([T S ) !
- 3330, €38, TG & GFTOI WA - €03, €ob - €0, €0/ St & (I : 099-3390 $355; Mail ld: investor.relations@martinburnltd.com wifefe o efsrawa: S @_i‘:ﬁff
9%, €30/09, €35-C30,E3C-C03,¢08/Ery A R ST I T (< TRl cr i 0 (TTP5T, 2038 SIfAT STIE CamIPITEa G ST S aifire S wairertera et el ez Do (eI T
CTRARAITSR 3 7 SATER S5l (o - 71, 2Tt~ Reisra (), RO s e Frare| (w77 b1, 2ffs Gt OB ro1e) B g ’ .
(TeTl- TEd 38 HAFol, FAPTS] -q003 03 ARGTIH | FifefG . (IR (GAQGHTD) (ST -G TG br(R) AT g fo | e o | g fem | wiewm | smgw g @ca GBI T i N G‘@ W
TR 7R- BMZ- 9 939/20%3, A= .- IV , TS Al A NG (K02 S o el s zcaz | Bl lid Bl Bk hlid R G A @ GRIF (FF
FAI TG G ICAS Fo SRACIER A | FF=Afefbw (Brzfv: 8. ST () S LB, 2038 SR T e faad 00.?5.@ eo_oa.{: QOI?MS eo.?a.qs eo_oa.i: 5elbeT  @dET| PRIl GICH
- SR #i FARTeres S, 7R miel 72- ¢ o, wisl k- T e R R TR crm g s S o B (5T | s e 3939 | s800u| seees| wiveo| saxea FASEF T-afT ?ﬂ:‘ﬂ?{ A
9% € 0O G SR, 7(F- SIS A G, #Af6TaI- A1 e wisl , | F5 =re /s SR &R
T ;932 () o AT (Gfe<-a AT 1% S 50 (e A o | RPIRICE GTACE | (G BeTb e
s | A IR SR 7 W T 76 205 (SE5SIEf), 5, T ))°"°""°‘8 TRemizT ol 1, wiefs ot org 300,58 Biewl (et Frmorge) TRPINET ST 21T, ST (TGH
S SRS IR VA5 5a4 Tfg5 oG afFm (e /srop | 9 3.50.3038 i IR F7P1) 2 (B (R 2 | |6 ey (afe) e
e, A A forePR AT 2 eT) < el (<%, < i iy e - | %) B ,00,€08.¢3 B (Aol BT et ofeefs Colse < Qicf
el @3 & A < : ‘ R [N Efafe st fefers wizfel o «2 Frats 2 SIS I A Alfe
20 IEG (F 9= @), 932 7 TR Sicaa 7qarg oifG A ’ ) S T T 998 (A
T S A2 ) @ A SR CATCRTRA (3, ST 30 1 &0 G T Sy N < Reeiw 2R
TS AR TS 3934 TRFLH SIS 75 W=t afal (aifze ) (P19 P e
1 G B[4 ©3.04.3038. < i TP IO 2R | AT S T4 TR | @3
w2l @) R e e ST e S A el (Srota o AT | S AR R AT ST e 1 B RN ; : ;
\" o e TN TR - v G O 35 e ot () e o v | P — GTfEBAT @F  PPSIT AL
(CTFTSIRIG : 03830) | vy (e cor) - s s 505 ol 9T, AT bl i fafévs @ o, Rge a9 w4
fwe el 2t oty o s Seifie safba 7 o vo | ColfiR afon e SR Ao el S A0 | ZEfee Ok WEES Tew g
TIPS (S Ol SR e A A e 58 | FATCATRTRAE (T2 escon GO TSI (AT [ B
wiféepts, CAIe] -], 2B o Rl <efe il Wi ifeferl < @ Rgifere w2y, 3 s .| it (e s ' i s araieeT |
1 Rrgifare 9o e s et Reeet wpiffiGre” @ i oot 3¢ | QTaT 4 ST S S | (R “fs e Sggora 1@t forg BReesa ws soo Biwt
- AR, T~ SR, (e w3~ S, @orers e R mam)( - -| earsee| ovsoy ElRigA R 2
TR 33R0, €38, AT S AR AT K- €03, ¢0b - €R0, ¢/ 2l SRR ~/7 S @i & Reot S, % Regfete e wey, o1 e i so/-) (i ) AR T TR IR .
€], €30/CA9, €S-C9,CC-C9S,e 0%/ ¢av A RuFaaT (AT IS @ ey IR RS T, TG ©2 I 1 S CFING (TG @98 (T ?5)%1: 3.0% 0.4¢ 0.59 2.38 .08 | ERIECENGRIN O PLACRA %
(AR b 7R GATET TGS, (A1 - 71, AI- FReaa@(7f), (414) CRESToTe S, G ST T 7o 02 9 Tz | m:ﬂ) 3.5 0.4¢ 059 238 .8 eolll ¢ o o T | @i 2GS AR,
ceel- @W 38 AN, JAIIS - 2003 03w | Faiiels 93 (T ST NS (T ZCACE g i 1 7AH, Fola, fofatasy qae T T e o e sosesone o () (9 #R: -0/ S TR Al
CIGTE - W2~ 5€039/30%3, GTE &.- 1V, ol 1 e ST (0 (e @3 o 95+ 404 | 90,0.30%8 ©IfATY Y THIHICE ¢ ST Wil werwCa Rl 59 @SIbUee (eTER oo o i G (CRammE © mfiﬁ | ‘ﬂé Cﬁﬁ?% SOIIAICHF >©
3 SRPIGNE G ICAE FAR SRS G | roifeba (Fizfr « . R FEA) AT Sose WG Rl w1 TRURI $T wAmecR B CAET GETin ROR wdk 2 .
%T:;’ W@‘?ﬁ?f:jﬁﬁ W Eﬁf?ﬁﬂﬁf Wﬁl q{i:;,, - WWWQ’;W www.bseindia.com/marbu ¢ #itex 721 (RAS)IE W@NW ‘3\@’ Rl
. o ’ TS @A j0%0 AR Y
@938 €90 GF BRH, 7T SR S G, ARG - A 93 7ol /-
©IR4:3¢.50.30%8 - coa| & ST SeRETT TR IfeC & RISRIE
I9:RE.00. T (G AR (AF I (FT), Tl Ted B TRl RR-RIR SR AfEsEE 7 : vl T (ERICIE ool /T Al

T |

MK

Py

4 C MK 4


Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line

Ranjit Mahato
Line


